
Qaqqalik Stre
et

K
a
s
u

q
v
ik

 S
tr

e
e
t

Saniqqamati Street

K
o

p
a
k
 S

tre
e
t

Im
a

q
su

k
S

tre
e

t

Ataanga Street

Nasitt
uq S

tre
et

Rue Kuuliariaq

S
itja

lia
ria

q
 S

tre
e
t

Natiru
vaaqtuq Street

A
v
e

n
u

e
S

it
u

u
q

v
ik

A
v
e

n
u

e
P

ig
u

ti
g

iv
ik

Qaqra
ku Stre

et

A
v
e

n
u

e
N

u
it

a
u

rv
ik

Tunusuittu
q Street

A
ve

n

ue
Paggivik

A
k
u

lia
q

a
tta

q
 S

tre
e
t

Siu
ra

ja
aq Street

Alaku Lane

Sirmisaqniavik Street
N

u
n

iv
a

p
p

i k
S

tre
e

t

S
itu

ra
q

v
ik

 S
tre

e
t

Sitju
miut Street

K
u

u
g

u
lu

m
m

iu
t

S
tre

e
t

Q
itiq

m
iu

t S
tre

e
t

Ikaarvik Street

A
n

a
u

ll
a

v
ik

 S
tr

e
e

t

Taqramiut NipingatS
tre

e
t

Nuqqataqvik Street
Im

iq
ta

v
ik

 S
tre

e
t

U
v
i n

g
a
jaaq Street

Qaqqaruluk Street

M
ik

vili
aria

q S
tre

et

Mikviviniq Street

Kaivallavik
S

tree
t

K
a

ivallavik
Street

1306

1070

1069

927
925

923
921

997 993 919
917

915
913

911
909

907
905

903
901

738

74
0

736

744

734746

732

73
974

1 73374374
5

731

74
7

753
757

751780 761
755777 759765

769775 773
763767771

62
4

678

626

674

672677

668

675

815618620 811

658

813671 809656
654
652

650
648657

655
653

651
649

647

803667 801

586

584

610
608

582
580

609

578
576
574

572

606

632
630

604

569

551

565

549

563

547

602
600

545

543

541

539

537

412414

410422

408416

406

420

404
507

418

445
443

402

434

441
447

439449 388

523 505400
437432

435

386

433431428

328

326384 34
0365 353

352372

32
4370 351

382

327

361368380

33
9366 32

2364362 349228

288 359360

286

32
0 325358

337
323348 336

284282 313318291 347226 280 357278 321 308 311
287

335276

334

346274
224 345283

316 30
6355223

302

309333332270

200

31420
4222

268 30720
2221 199

266

264

172

198 30
5

30331220
3220

26920
1

197
219

170 262

196

260218

171195

258 25
0

25
2

256

25
4217 194 168

192216 145
193 261

142

215 166190

143214

188 191 103

140

160

141186

212

165

184

138

101

182

136

16318040 99155

157

84

119

153

97118
3032 7828

26 9524

31 22

29 942041 27 115

1825 6816 66

23 6214

21 19 12 1017

815

67

6511

61

7
5

93

749

74
2

161

1301

730

728

726

724

722
720

931
929

935
933

937

939

941

943

972

964

9661016
1014

1010

1012
992

990996
9941000

9981002

1004

1007

1009

1011

1013

1015
101710211019

12
98

995

676

805

982
984

1072

970

661

1022

1706
1704

17001702

1664
1662

1666

1668

1661
1663

1667
1665

1652

1658
1656

1654

1602

1600

1604
1606

1610
1608

1553

1557
1556
1558

1552 1551

1554

1555

1500
1502

10201018

63

967
969

971

15
79

1581 15
75

1577

15
71

1573

15
72

157015
76

1574

15
80

1578

15
6715

69

1562
1560

1566
1564

16
23

1625

16
19

1621 16
15

1617

10
60

16
26

1624 16
22

1620 16
18

1616 16
14

1612

1675
1677 1676

1674

1680
1678

965

16
30

1628

1679
1681

963
961

429

257

100

959
957

955
953

259

951
949

10
71

10
79

183

185

96

LHC
Scales

Pumping
Station

LHC Garage

LHC Camp

NV Cold
Storage

NV Garage

LHC
Garage

Rehabilitation
Center

HQ Power
Station Arena

Nursing
Station

Water
Reservoir

Swimming
Pool

Fire HallDaycare

NV Garage
Satellites

KRPF

Junior Rangers

School

Woodshop
TV/ RadioKRG School

NV Garage

Church

Coop
Garage

Sewing
Center

Church

Community
Center

FM Station Bell
FCNQ
Office KMHB

Office

FCNQ
Warehouse

Youth
Center

Coop
Warehouse

Safety Boat
NV Office

Coop

Coop
Hotel

Northern
Store

Daycare

Adult
Education

Center

Garage FCNQ

LHC
Office

Community
Freezer

COOP

FCNQ
Garage

Rink

Playground

Simulation
Fire

Building

Office

Iqitsivik

Playground

Playground

Salluitn9lw5

4/1/2021

Plan # / Plan no

150101_1_YZG_2_001

Reference / Référence

N/A

/ ProjectionCoordinate system / Système de coordonnées

Approved by / Approuvé par

NV of SalluitFrédéric Coderre

/ Prepared by / Préparé parxgwND3tb

/ Dates9lz,

4/1/2021

NAD 1983 CSRS MTM 9 Transverse Mercator

/ Updated / Mise à jourkbsyo3bsJ6

X3Nym/q5

Community Basemap
2021

0 75 150 225 300
M

¯
/ Scale / Échellexqiq5

1:3,500

Lot

Building

Road network


